strana 1 z 5
Extent of operating currents In : 90A
Switching frequency of the inverter    SFr : 5-16kHz
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Extent of operating currents
Switching frequency of the inverter
In : 100A

Switching frequency of the inverter    SFr : 4kHz
In : 20A
Switching frequency of the inverter    SFr : 12kHz
Extent of operating currents
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
SKYTLS140-0,2
Extent of operating currents In : 140A
Switching frequency of the inverter    SFr : 5,7-10kHz
strana 2 z 5
Conductor
Nominal Voltage cross
Type current drop Weight section
[A] [%] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E
length height width pitch pitch
SKYTLS16-2 16 8 2 CSA 2,5 mm 133 85 74,6 115 40
SKYTLS90XD 90 5-16 23,5 oko 50 x 10 201 225 201 130 200,5
SKYTLS90 90 5-16 28 oko 35 x  8 249 208 235 96 205
SKYTLS100 100 5-16 28 oko 35 x  8 249 208 235 96 205
SKYTLS140-0,2 140 5,7-10 13 oko 70 x 10 180 240 192 140 121
SKYTLS1200 1200 4 50 oko 800x16x2 350 455 420 310 240
SKY2TSF20-12kHz 20 12 3,9 4 - 6 172 142 109 150 64
SKYTSF350-0,06 350 5-16 36 oko 185 x 12 270 345 245 230 180
SKY2TLS180-0,38-6kHz 180 6-16 19 oko 120 x 12 225 293 205 185 111
SKYTLS90XD-rev.1 90 5-16 23,5 20x3 Ø10 201 235 201 130 200,5
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
Switching frequency of the inverter    SFr : 5-16kHz
 basic dimensions  [mm]